
 Mon 
Amara 

Mon 
Skylar 

Mon 
Sydney 

Tues 
Nina 

Tues 
(Vanessa) 

 

Tues 
Skylar/ 
McKenna 

Wed 
Heather 

Wed 
Vanessa/
Amara  

Wed 
Nina 

Thur 
Haley 

Thur 
Nina 

Thur 
Vanessa 

Sat 
Skylar 

Sat 
Nina 

10:00             Tiny  

15             Tot  

30             Kinder  

45             Tot  

11:00              Inter 

15              Group 

30              Private 

45              Xxx 

12:00              Xxx 

15              Adv 

30              Group 

45              Private 

1:00              xxx 

15              xxx 

30              Grade  

45              8 Fall  

2:00              Private 

15              xxxx 

30               

45               

3:00               

15               

30               

45               

4:00  Jazz    Wk 1Mack/Mich  Tap 2    Tap 8/9   

15  1A  Ballet  Xxxxx     Axelle Start Alternate 
week in Nov 

  

30    Tech   Wk 1 Mack A         

45 Gr 1 A Jazz  Acro Class  Xxxxx PP 2 Musical   Hip Hop Grade 8 Primary 2   

5:00 Ballet 1 B ½ yr    Ballet Theatre  1 A/1B Ballet Tap   

15 xxx  Beg 1.25    1 A/B   Until fall exams 
then perhaps Adv F    

30 PP 2 Junior Wk 1 -5:45 
Summer 

Grade 2  Kinder Gr 1 A  Musical Inter PP 2 Grade 3  Tap 3   

45 Ballet Stretch Wk 2 -5:45 
Brooklyn 

Ballet  4 Ballet Th PP ½ hr Ballet Jazz/Hop Ballet    

6:00   Wk 3-   PPrim         

15 PP1 Inter  Acro Grade 3  Jazz 2 Tap Gr 1 B Tap 1  ½ hr Inter Hip Hop Grade 6 Tap 6  ½ hr   

30 Ballet ½ hr Stretch Junior Ballet  PPrim Ballet  Pointe 2/3 Ballet    

45      Jazz/Hop (Fall)        

7:00 Gr 1 B Adv Acro  Grade 6 Jazz 3 Hip Hop Modern Tap 5 Adv F Hip Hop Grade 2  Sr Tap   

15 Ballet Stretch Inter Ballet  Rec 9-11 1 A/B½  Ballet 5-8 Ballet Choreo   

30 (Fall Ex)     Space      (9 work)   

45 Lyr  Acro Grade 8 Jazz 5 Hip Hop Modern Lyr 5-8 Adv F Hip Hop Grade 5  Tap 4   

8:00 2/3  Adv 1/2 Ballet  Boys 2/3  Pointe Major Ballet    

15     1 hr (Dances)  Space         

30  Vanessa D  Grade 5 Jazz Hip Hop Modern Lyrical Prepare Jazz HI Music Th   

45  xxxx Wk 2 
Jordan S 

 Major Rec 12 + 5-8 Major Int F  Funk IMPACT Inter 2/3   

9      Space   Ballet      

9:15    Mack A Tap 7  Modern  Pointe Wk 1 9:15 
Benedicte 

 MusicTh   

30    xx   Major   Wk 2 9:15 
Hailee F 

 Adv 5+   

    xx           

            



                    Friday:  Week 1’s are Jan 11, Feb 1, Mar 1        Week 2’s are Jan 18, Feb 8, Mar 8      Week 3 are Jan 25, Feb 15 Mar 15 

 Fri Wk 1 
Vanessa 

Will do Sun Jan 
6 first rotation 

 

Fri Wk 1 
Amara 

ADAPTJazz Ex 

Fri Wk 1 
Haley 

Fri Wk 2 
Vanessa 

Fri Wk 2 
Amara 

ADAPTJazz Ex 

Fri Wk 2 
Haley 

Fri Wk 3 
Vanessa 

Fri Wk 3 
Amara 

ADAPTJazz Ex 

 

Fri Wk 3 
Haley 

10:00          

15          

30          

45          

11:00          

15          

30          

45          

12:00          

15          

30      Mack A   Axelle 

45      xxxxx   xxxxx 

1:00 Makayla D Kaitlyn D Julia F Tay S  Meridian Mack A  India 

15 xxxx Xxxx          B xxxxx xxx  xxxx xxxxx  xxxxx 

30 Kaitlyn D Abigale Georgia Int Sm Katelynne Alex T Marisol  Jesse/Ind 

45 xxx Xxxxx          L xxxx Tap xxxxx xxxxx xxxxx  xxxxx 

2:00 Georgia Jr 2 Jazz Addison Haley P Jr 2 Jazz Ab/Mar/Sum Mimi Pre Int 1 Jazz Myah 

15 Xxxx xxx xxxx xxxx xxx xxx xxxxx xxx xxxx 

30 Addison xxx Talyn Chloe T xxx Tay/Tal/Mack Jordan xxx Emma S 

45 xxxx Pre Int 1 Jazz xxxxx xxxxx Pre Int 1 Jazz xxx xxxx Jr 2 Jazz xxx 

3:00 Talyn xxx Small Senior Small xxx Taylor Emma S xxx Lilly 

15 xxxxx xxx Contemp Tap xxx xxxxx xxxxx xxx xxxx 

30 Char- cancan Int Small Kahlan/ Lilly/Summer Axelle Chloe T Althiana Mack P Jordyn M 

45 Sr Chor Jazz Kaity S xxxxx xxxx xxxxx xxxxx xxxxx xxxxx 

4:00 Brook/Mak INS-TESSA Kadi Mari/Summer INS-TESSA Alexa R Alth/Mer Mari Mack P 

15 xxxx XXXXX xxxxx xxxxx XXXXX xxxxx xxxxx Xxxx             L xxxxx 

30 Michela K INSP-REID Kaitl Sh Lily R INSP-REID Axe/Mim/ Add/Geo Mimi Marisol 

45 xxxxx XXXX xxxx xxxxx XXXX Alex   xxxx xxxx xxxxx xxxxx 

5:00 Kait/Lilly INSP-CHRIS Mickela K Brooklyn INSP-CHRIS Althiana Kya Charlie/Cianna Mimi 

15 xxxx XXXXX xxxxx xxxx XXXXX xxxxx xxxxx xxxxx xxxxx 

30 Char-
Tarentella 

Syd Junior 
Acro 

Geo/Add Lily/Abigale Mimi/Al Sky Mentor 
Kya/Lily 

Sarah S Kya  

45 Inter xxxxxxx xxxx xxxxx xxxxx xxxx xxxxx xxxxx  

6:00  Int/Adv  Madi Small Jazz  Syd Junior Mack P Tap 5 Julia L Sarah S  

15  Acro xxx  Group with V Acro xxxx xxx xxxxx xxxxx  

30  Gabi   Int/Adv   Julia L  

45  xxxxx   Acro xxx   xxxx  

7:00        Jaime B  

15        xxxxx  

30          

45          

8:00          

15          

30          

 

 



 Saturday Week 1 Jan 12, Feb 2, Mar 2                             Week 2 Jan 19, Feb 9, Mar 9                                 Week 3  Jan 26, Feb 16, Mar 16 

 Sat Week 1 
Open Studio 

Sat  Week 1 
 
Sky to 
cleanMadi’s 

Sat Week 1 
Nina 

Sat Week 2 
Open 
Studio 

Sat Week 2 
Vanessa 
 
 

Sat Week 2 
Sky/Nina 

Sat Week 3 
OPEN 
STUDIO 
Contact V to Book 

Sat  Week 3 
Skylar 
Inspire 
teachers 
cleaning 

Sat Week 3 
Nina 

10:00  Tiny   Lola C Tiny  Tiny  

15  Tot   xxxx Tot  Tot  

30  Kinder   Asia Kinder  Kinder  

45  Tot   Xxxxx Tot  Tot  

11:00  Jesse A (3) Inter  Asia/Halle Inter  Georgia Inter 

15  xxxxx Group  xxxxx Group  xxxx Group 

30  xxxxx Private  Chiaki Private  Chloe(2) Private 

45  J/M/E Xxx  xxxxx Xxx  xxx Xxx 

12:00  xxxx Xxx  Abigale Xxx  Kahlan Xxx 

15  Asher Adv  xxxxx Adv  xxxxx Adv 

30  xxxxx Group  Alexa Group  Addison Group 

45  Katelynn K Private  xxxxx Private  xxxx Private 

1:00  xxxxx xxx  Aria xxx  Jordan S xxx 

15   xxx  xxxx xxx  Xxxxx            xxx 

30  Jesse/Lauryn Pointe Group  Taryn K Pointe Group  Talyn Pointe Group 

45  xxxxx xxx  Xxxxx xxx  xxxxx xxx 

2:00  xxxxx xxx  Katelynne xxx  Chiaki xxx 

15  xxxxx Jordyn M  xxxxx Jordyn M  Xx Jordyn M 

30  Lauryn Xxx  Jazzlyn Xxx  McCrady Xxx 

45  xxxxx Talyn  xxxxx Talyn  Duo Talyn 

3:00  xxxxx Xxxx  Arnie Xxxx   Xxxx 

15  Arnie Talyn/Jordyn  xxxx Talyn/Jordyn   Talyn/Jordyn 

30  xxxxx xxx   xxx   xxx 

45  Amy M xxx   xxx   xxx 

4:00  Xxxxx        

15          

30          

45          

5:00          

15          

30          

45          

6:00          

15          

30          

45          

7:00          

15          

30          

45          

8:00          

15          

30          

          

 

 



      Sunday  Week 1 Jan 13, Feb 3, Mar 3                                           Week 2 Jan 20, Feb 10, Mar 10                                         Week 3  Jan 27, Feb 17, Mar 17 

 Sun Wk 1 
Nina 

Sun Wk 1 
Renee Mar 3 
Same as Jan 

20 

 Sun Wk 2 
Nina 

Sun Wk 2 
Jan 20 
Renee 

For All Ballet 
Students wanting 
to do Spring Exam 

 Sun Wk 3 
Nina 

Sun Wk  
 
 

 

10:00     Grade 1     

15     Xxx     

30 Valgardson   Valgardson Xxx  Valgardson   

45 Xxxx   Xxxx Grade 2  Xxxx   

11:00 Xxx   Xxx Xxxx  Xxx   

15 Sande   Sande Xxxx  Sande   

30 Xxxx   Xxxx Xxxx  Xxxx   

45 Xxxx   Xxxx Grade 3  Xxxx   

12:00 Chloe   Chloe Xxxx  Chloe   

15 Xxxx   Xxxx Xxxx  Xxxx   

30 Xxx   Xxx Xxxx  Xxx   

45 Gr 3   Gr 3 Grade 5  Gr 3   

1:00 Ketel/Doyle   Ketel/Doyle Xxxx  Ketel/Doyle   

15 Palmarchuk   Palmarchuk Xxxx  Palmarchuk   

30 xxxx   xxxx   xxxx   

45 McCrady   McCrady Grade 6  McCrady   

2:00 xxxx   xxxx Xxxx  xxxx   

15 xxxx   xxxx Xxxx  xxxx   

30 xxxx   xxxx xxxx  xxxx   

45 xxxxx   xxxxx Adv  ??  xxxxx   

3:00 xxxxx   xxxxx Xxxx  xxxxx   

15 xxxxx   xxxxx Xxxx  xxxxx   

30 xxxxx   xxxxx xxxx  xxxxx   

45     Int  ??     

4:00     Xxxx     

15     Xxxx     

30     xxxx     

45          

5:00     Kendall     

15     xxx     

30     Mack     

45     xxx     

6:00     Kahlan     

15     xxx     

30     Summer     

45     xxx     

7:00     Taryn Kormos     

15     xxx     

30     Katelyn Kormos     

45     xxx     

8:00     Trio Kormos     

15     xxxx     

30     xxxx     

8:45     Hailee F     

     xxxxx     

 


